
NAME TITLE  PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Wheeler-Ndoye, Drucella Executive Director/Chief Executive Officer MD/DC
202-492-2186          301-

789-1116 - D
110 220 dwheeler@totalcare1.com

Large Conf. Room  MD 120 221

Small Conf. Room MD 133 227

The Park MD 134

Buisness Development 

Lyles, Ricardo Director of Business Development MD 301-789-1132-D 109 218 rlyles@totalcare1.com

Ragins,Jennifer Senior Research Director MD 301-789-1316-D 113 218 jragins@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Arthur, Romina Human Resources Director MD 240-667-7035 - D 116 222 rarthur@totalcare1.com

Jones , Renarta Hiring Manager MD

                                                                     

301-789-1318 - D 112 208
rjones@totalcare1.com

Shelton,Terah Program Administrative Support/ HR MD 240-467-0619 117 208
tshelton@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Idowu, Emanuel CFO MD/DC 240-667-7101 - D 121 230 eidowu@totalcare1.com

Alcantara, Soledad Accounting Consultant MD/DC 240-667-7891 - D 115 228 salcantara@totalcare1.com

Lane, Darryl Finance Manager MD/DC 301-789-2206 - D 103 229 dlane@totalcare1.com

Nelson, Sanay Payroll Specialist MD/DC 301-789-1114 - D 106 223 sanayn@totalcare1.com

Fitsum Woldeyohannes Staff Accountant MD/DC 240-667-7269 - D 135 229 fwoldeyohannes@totalcare1.com

Yangyang Song Staff Accountant MD/DC 301-789-1126 104 223 ysong@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Tillman, Latosha Billing Supervisor MD 240-696-7444 225 ltillman@totalcare1.com

Washburn, Joyce Billing Specialist MD 240-696-4993 225 jwashburn@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Wheeler, Olliena Administrative Officer II MD

240-467-1341             301-

789-1327 - D 129 216 owheeler@totalcare1.com

Mauris, Rebeca Office Manager MD

240-906-1539             301-

789-1137- D 128 219 rmauris@totalcare1.com

Hernandez, Kimberly Receptionist MD

240-722-2090                  

240-667-7090 - D 101 Front Desk khernandez@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Scruggs, Abdurrahim (Jason) Helpdesk/Desktop Support Technician MD

240-772-4741                  

301-918-0071 - D 118 206
jscruggs@totalcare1.com

HUMAN RESOURCES

MEDICAL BILLING

FINANCE

ADMINISTRATION

IT's JOINT EMAIL ADDRESS: ithelpdesk@totalcare1.com
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Ndoye, Hadeem IT Support MD 301-887-7444                   118 206 hndoye@totalcare1.com

MD PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Odongo, Gloria Director of Maryland Project           MD 301-789-1125 - D 114 214 godongo@totalcare1.com

240-784-9217- C

QUALITY ENHANCEMENT - TEAM MD PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Baaj, Rama QE & Metrics Manager MD

301-364-7587                     

240-667-7570 - D 123 226
rbaaj@totalcare1.com

Tolson, Deborah Compliance Specialist MD

240-506-2358            240-

667-7098 - D Virtual Virtual
dtolson@totalcare1.com

Evakise, Lydia PCP  Manager MD

240-328-3779           240-

667-7128 - D                      130 224
levakise@totalcare1.com

Okunade, Olumide Documentation Specialist MD 240-906-1501 224 ookunade@totalcare1.com

Bullock-Blackwell, Samirah Waiver Supervisor MD 202-820-2112 -C 102 206
sbullock-blackwell@totalcare1.com

240-667-7265 - D

Ndoye, Kadijah CCS Consultant MD n/a Virtual Virtual kndoye@totalcare1.com

QUALITY ENHANCEMENT - TRAINING MD PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Eubanks, Rashaun
Sr Compliance Specialist/Back-Up Trainer

MD 240-501-1094                                  232
reubanks@totalcare1.com

PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Latterman, Matt Medical Records Assistant Manager MD 240-413-8045 122 232 mlatterman@totalcare1.com 

Benjamin, Shaunee Medical Records Assistant MD 240-667-7907 - D 122 231 sbenjamin@totalcare1.com 

Blackwell, Fatimah Medical Records Assistant MD 301-918-0070 122 231 fbullock-blackwell@totalcare1.com

PROGRAM SUPERVISION MD PHONE Ext. Rm. EMAIL ADDRESS

Cadet, Sergine Program Manager MD

202-876-4288                 

240-667-7572 - D 119 201 scadet@totalcare1.com

Cooke, Pam Program Supervisor MD

240-686-9534               

240-667-7129 - D 127 212 pcooke@totalcare1.com

Caldwell, Natasha Program Supervisor MD 240-906-1318                Cell 211
ncaldwell@totalcare1.com

Holst,Mary Program Supervisor MD 240-667-7132 111 204
mholst@totalcare1.com

Dabup, Zaynab Program Supervisor MD

240-579-0251            240-

667-7132 - D 124 213
zdabup@totalcare1.com

DIRECTOR OF MARYLAND PROGRAMS

MEDICAL RECORDS
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Bragg, Kiarra TY Program Supervisor MD

240-437-8646              301-

789-2210 - D 105 201
kbragg@totalcare1.com
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Aina, Yejide Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 301-549-4224 Park GL2 yaina@totalcare1.com

Akhtar, Anum Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 240-559-6890 Virtual Park aakhtar@totalcare1.com

Badu-Yeboah, Joseph Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 301-549-2598 Park GL2 jbadu-yeboah@totalcare1.com

Banire, Wasi Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-579-4323 Virtual Virtual wbanire@totalcare1.com

Banjo-Yeboah, Akili Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-906-1753 Park 202 abanjo-yeboah@totalcare1.com

Biggs, Jessie Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-579-2123 Virtual Virtual jbiggs@totalcare1.com

Braxton, Auntris Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-579-4126 Park 200 abraxton@totalcare1.com

Broadus, Felicia Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-481-6225 Virtual Virtual fbroadus@totalcare1.com

Cager, Brittany Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-883-8585 Virtual Virtual bcager@totalcare1.com

Cross, Henry Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 301-851-1331 Park 200 hcross@totalcare1.com

Dadzie, Sarah Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 301-549-4289 Park GL2 sdadzie@totalcare1.com

Diggs, Diamond Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 240-476-9645 Virtual Virtual ddiggs@totalcare1.com

Dove, Adrienne Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha  240-906-1315 Virtual Virtual adove@totalcare1.com

Ford, Terrence Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-291-2482 Virtual Virtual tford@totalcare1.com

Gardener, Danielle Coordinator Of Community Services Mary 301-549-2475 GL1 GL1 dgardner@totalcare1.com

Gordon,Shereese Coordinator Of Community Services Mary 301-549-4297 Park 200 sgordon@totalcare1.com

Graves, Lynne Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 240-906-1977 Virtual Virtual lgraves@totalcare1.com

Gregory, Melbourne Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-825-6007 Park 202 mgregory@totalcare1.com

Hirya, Miria Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 202-417-4566 Virtual Virtual mhirya@totalcare1.com

Hoilett, Tackya Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-467-7274 Virtual Virtual thoilett@totalcare1.com

Jones, Dianah Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 240-722-8261 Virtual Virtual djones@totalcare1.com

Lindo, Ariana Coordinator Of Community Services Samirah 240-779-1124 GL1 GL1 alindo@totalcare1.com

McDonald, Kendra Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 240-447-4149 Virtual Virtual kemcdonald@totalcare1.com

Myers, Lana Coordinator Of Community Services Samirah 240-825-7501 Park 202 lmyers@totalcare1.com

Nelson, Bridgette Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra 240-906-1975 Virtual Virtual bnelson@totalcare1.com

Olojede, Christianah  Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-731-6340 Virtual Virtual colojede@totalcare1.com

Rodney, Jason Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 301-549-4804 Park GL2 jrodney@totalcare1.com

Sanders,Kierra Coordinator Of Community Services Mary 301-549-4298 Park GL1 ksanders@totalcare1.com

Rowe, Stacey Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-906-2005 Park 200 srowe@totalcare1.com

Shivers-Hamilton, Sharon Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-906-0794 Virtual Virtual sshivers@totalcare1.com

Stokes, Ashley Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 240-722-2817 Virtual Virtual astokes@totalcare1.com

Telsee, Ruby Coordinator Of Community Services Natasha 240-559-7781 Virtual Virtual rtelsee@totalcare1.com

Thomas, Lashaun Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-478-0440 Virtual Virtual lthomas@totalcare1.com

Turner, LaToya Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 240-579-2880 Virtual Virtual lturner@totalcare1.com

Washington, Christopher Coordinator Of Community Services Zaynab 301-852-4497 Park GL1 cwashington@totalcare1.com

Young, Jeffrey Coordinator Of Community Services Pam 240-467-7843 Virtual Virtual jyoung@totalcare1.com

COORDINATORS OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

CCS GROUP EMAIL ADDRESS: Allstaff-CCSProgram@totalcare1.com
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